Civil Case Detail Information

CAK14305 442014CA000305A001KW 4/1/2014
Other Circuit Civil Garcia, Luis

Plaintiff Information

Plaintiff Name Attorney Name

HUNTSMAN, AARON R RESTIVO, BERNADETTE
HUNTSMAN, AARON R RESTIVO, BERNADETTE
JONES, WILLIAM L RESTIVO, BERNADETTE
JONES, WILLIAM L RESTIVO, BERNADETTE

Cicalese, Anthony

Steele, Brian

Defendant Information

Defendant Name Attorney Name

AMY HEAVILIN CLERK OF THE COURT OF

MONROE COUNTY SAUNDERS, RONALD E.

Office of Attorney General

STATE OF FLORIDA Tanenbaum, Adam S., ESQ

Other Parties

Scheduled Court Appearances

| 5 |

1/1/1900 .
71712014 9:30:00 AM CA - Hearing

1/1/1900 :
7/7/2014 10:00:00 AM CA - Hearing

Docket Information

I T I S I N



7/23/2014
7/22/2014

7/22/2014
7/21/2014
7/21/2014
7/21/2014

7/21/2014
7/21/2014
7/21/2014
7/17/2014
7/17/2014

7/7/2014
7/2/2014

7/2/2014
7/2/2014

7/1/2014
6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/27/2014

6/27/2014

6/27/2014

6/27/2014

6/27/2014

6/27/2014

6/27/2014

6/24/2014
6/20/2014

R/20/2N14

Notice Of Appeal

Notice *

Notice *
Motion *
Reclose Case

Order Denying *

Response *
Reopen Case
Emergency *
Notice *

Order *

Court Minutes
Order *

Response *

Order *

Motion For Protective Order
Subpoena For Trial Issued *
Amended Notice *

Memorandum *

Affidavit *

Affidavit *

Affidavit *

Memorandum *

Order Granting *

Notice Of Filing *

Motion *

Notice Of Appearance *

Nrdar Grantina *

SENT TO 3RD DCA

WITHDRAWING 7/22/14
NOTICE OF

E- OF APPEAL
(E) TO LIFT THE STAY

EMERGENCY MOTION TO
LIFT STAY

State of Florida's Memorandaum

motion to lift the stay [e]
State of Florida's - of Appeal

ON PLAINTIFF'S MOTION FOR
SUMM

ON STATE OF FLORIDA'S
EMERGENC

pltfs' to state of florida's m

ON COURTROOM PROTOCOL
FOR HEAR

E- SUBPOENA FOR HEARING
E
E- OF HEARING 7.7.14

E- OF LAW OF AMICI CURIAE
FLOR

E- DECLARATION OF JUDITH
G.RE

E- DECLARATION OF JOHN
STEMBER

E- DECLARATION OF DAVID
PICKUP

E- STATE OF FLORIDA S
MEMORAND

STATEOF FLORIDA'S MOTION
TO IN

E- EXHIBITS TO PICKUP AND
REIS

E- TO INTERVENE

E- ON BEHALF OF AMICI
CURIAE F

MOTION FOR | FAVVF TN Fll F



6/19/2014

6/19/2014
6/18/2014

6/5/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014

5/22/2014

5/20/2014
5/20/2014

5/20/2014
5/20/2014
5/20/2014
5/20/2014
4/30/2014

4/24/2014
4/23/2014

4/22/2014
4/14/2014
4/14/2014
4/11/2014
4/11/2014
4/2/2014
4/1/2014
4/1/2014
4/1/2014
4/1/2014

Response *

Subpoena Issued

Motion *

Designation *
Notice Of Hearing
Notice Of Hearing
Order *

Request *

Memorandum *

Memorandum *

Motion For Summary Judgment
Memorandum *
Memorandum *
Memorandum *

Reply

Scheduling Order

Notice *

Answer And Affirmative Defenses
Summons Issued

Voluntary Dismissal *

Amended Complaint

Motion *

Summons Issued

Complaint

Complaint

Complaint

Civil Cover Sheet Filed

AMICU

E- TO MTN FOR LEAVE TO
FILE AM

E- FOR HEARING

E- MOTION FOR LEAVE TO
FILE AM

of email addresses E

e-7.7.14

REASSIGMENT TO JUDGE
GARCIA

E- FOR HEARING ON CASE OF
MAJO

exhibit "C" [e]

iIN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR
SUMM

(e)

exhibit "B" [e]
exhibit "A" [e]
continued [e]

E- TO ANSWER AND AFFIRM
DEFENS

E- OF CONSTITUTIONAL
QUESTIONS

E

and held in MR office for Warr
(e)

E

E- FOR LEAVE TO AMEND

Attachment 2 To Complaint
Attachment 1 To Complaint



