Civil Case Detail Information

Case Number	Uniform Case Number	Date Filed
CAK14305	442014CA000305A001KW	4/1/2014

Filing Type	Judge
Other Circuit Civil	Garcia Luis

Plaintiff Information

Plaintiff Name	Attorney Name
HUNTSMAN, AARON R	RESTIVO, BERNADETTE
HUNTSMAN, AARON R	RESTIVO, BERNADETTE
JONES, WILLIAM L	RESTIVO, BERNADETTE
JONES, WILLIAM L	RESTIVO, BERNADETTE
Cicalese, Anthony	
Steele, Brian	

Defendant Information

Defendant Name	Attorney Name	
AMY HEAVILIN CLERK OF THE COURT OF MONROE COUNTY	SAUNDERS, RONALD E.	
Office of Attorney General		
STATE OF FLORIDA	Tanenbaum, Adam S., ESQ	

Other Parties

Other Name	Attorney Name
------------	---------------

Scheduled Court Appearances

Date	Time	Location/Court Room	Description
7/7/2014	1/1/1900 9:30:00 AM		CA - Hearing
7/7/2014	1/1/1900 10:00:00 AM		CA - Hearing

Docket Information

Date	Time	Description	Text

7/23/2014	Notice Of Appeal	SENT TO 3RD DCA
7/22/2014	Notice *	WITHDRAWING 7/22/14 NOTICE OF
7/22/2014	Notice *	E- OF APPEAL
7/21/2014	Motion *	(E) TO LIFT THE STAY
7/21/2014	Reclose Case	
7/21/2014	Order Denying *	EMERGENCY MOTION TO LIFT STAY
7/21/2014	Response *	State of Florida's Memorandaum
7/21/2014	Reopen Case	
7/21/2014	Emergency *	motion to lift the stay [e]
7/17/2014	Notice *	State of Florida's - of Appeal
7/17/2014	Order *	ON PLAINTIFF'S MOTION FOR SUMM
7/7/2014	Court Minutes	
7/2/2014	Order *	ON STATE OF FLORIDA'S EMERGENC
7/2/2014	Response *	pltfs' to state of florida's m
7/2/2014	Order *	ON COURTROOM PROTOCOL FOR HEAR
7/1/2014	Motion For Protective Order	E- SUBPOENA FOR HEARING
7/1/2014 6/30/2014	Motion For Protective Order Subpoena For Trial Issued *	E- SUBPOENA FOR HEARING E
6/30/2014	Subpoena For Trial Issued *	Е
6/30/2014 6/30/2014	Subpoena For Trial Issued * Amended Notice *	E E- OF HEARING 7.7.14 E- OF LAW OF AMICI CURIAE
6/30/2014 6/30/2014 6/27/2014	Subpoena For Trial Issued * Amended Notice * Memorandum *	E E- OF HEARING 7.7.14 E- OF LAW OF AMICI CURIAE FLOR E- DECLARATION OF JUDITH
6/30/2014 6/30/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014	Subpoena For Trial Issued * Amended Notice * Memorandum * Affidavit *	E E- OF HEARING 7.7.14 E- OF LAW OF AMICI CURIAE FLOR E- DECLARATION OF JUDITH G. RE E- DECLARATION OF JOHN
6/30/2014 6/30/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014	Subpoena For Trial Issued * Amended Notice * Memorandum * Affidavit * Affidavit *	E E- OF HEARING 7.7.14 E- OF LAW OF AMICI CURIAE FLOR E- DECLARATION OF JUDITH G. RE E- DECLARATION OF JOHN STEMBER E- DECLARATION OF DAVID
6/30/2014 6/30/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014	Subpoena For Trial Issued * Amended Notice * Memorandum * Affidavit * Affidavit *	E E- OF HEARING 7.7.14 E- OF LAW OF AMICI CURIAE FLOR E- DECLARATION OF JUDITH G. RE E- DECLARATION OF JOHN STEMBER E- DECLARATION OF DAVID PICKUP E- STATE OF FLORIDA S
6/30/2014 6/30/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014	Subpoena For Trial Issued * Amended Notice * Memorandum * Affidavit * Affidavit * Memorandum *	E E- OF HEARING 7.7.14 E- OF LAW OF AMICI CURIAE FLOR E- DECLARATION OF JUDITH G. RE E- DECLARATION OF JOHN STEMBER E- DECLARATION OF DAVID PICKUP E- STATE OF FLORIDA S MEMORAND STATEOF FLORIDA'S MOTION
6/30/2014 6/30/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014	Subpoena For Trial Issued * Amended Notice * Memorandum * Affidavit * Affidavit * Memorandum * Order Granting *	E E- OF HEARING 7.7.14 E- OF LAW OF AMICI CURIAE FLOR E- DECLARATION OF JUDITH G. RE E- DECLARATION OF JOHN STEMBER E- DECLARATION OF DAVID PICKUP E- STATE OF FLORIDA S MEMORAND STATEOF FLORIDA'S MOTION TO IN E- EXHIBITS TO PICKUP AND
6/30/2014 6/30/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014 6/27/2014	Subpoena For Trial Issued * Amended Notice * Memorandum * Affidavit * Affidavit * Memorandum * Order Granting * Notice Of Filing *	E E- OF HEARING 7.7.14 E- OF LAW OF AMICI CURIAE FLOR E- DECLARATION OF JUDITH G. RE E- DECLARATION OF JOHN STEMBER E- DECLARATION OF DAVID PICKUP E- STATE OF FLORIDA S MEMORAND STATEOF FLORIDA'S MOTION TO IN E- EXHIBITS TO PICKUP AND REIS

		111011
		AMICU
6/19/2014	Response *	E- TO MTN FOR LEAVE TO FILE AM
6/19/2014	Subpoena Issued	E- FOR HEARING
6/18/2014	Motion *	E- MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE AM
6/5/2014	Designation *	of email addresses E
5/27/2014	Notice Of Hearing	e- 7.7.14
5/27/2014	Notice Of Hearing	
5/27/2014	Order *	REASSIGMENT TO JUDGE GARCIA
5/22/2014	Request *	E- FOR HEARING ON CASE OF MAJO
5/20/2014	Memorandum *	exhibit "C" [e]
5/20/2014	Memorandum *	IIN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR SUMM
5/20/2014	Motion For Summary Judgment	(e)
5/20/2014	Memorandum *	exhibit "B" [e]
5/20/2014	Memorandum *	exhibit "A" [e]
5/20/2014	Memorandum *	continued [e]
4/30/2014	Reply	E- TO ANSWER AND AFFIRM DEFENS
4/24/2014	Scheduling Order	
4/23/2014	Notice *	E- OF CONSTITUTIONAL QUESTIONS
4/22/2014	Answer And Affirmative Defense	es E
4/14/2014	Summons Issued	and held in MR office for Warr
4/14/2014	Voluntary Dismissal *	(e)
4/11/2014	Amended Complaint	Е
4/11/2014	Motion *	E- FOR LEAVE TO AMEND
4/2/2014	Summons Issued	
4/1/2014	Complaint	Attachment 2 To Complaint
4/1/2014	Complaint	Attachment 1 To Complaint
4/1/2014	Complaint	
4/1/2014	Civil Cover Sheet Filed	